

FIRM FOUNDATION CHRISTIAN ACADEMY FEE SCHEDULE 2024-2025

REGISTRATION (per student)

ENROLLED	\$50/year
ASSOCIATE	\$0/year

TUITION (per family)

ENROLLED	\$700 / year (10 mth plan- \$70/mth Aug to May)		
ASSOCIATE	\$600 / year (10 mth plan- \$60/mth Aug to May)		

FRIDAY SCHOOL (per student)

PRE-SCHOOL - 6TH GRADE	\$300 / 10 weeks Parent drops off	\$200 / 10 weeks Parent helps every other week \$138 / 10 weeks Parent helps every week		
JR. HIGH	\$520 / semester (Fri) 4 class bundle \$140 per class a la carte	*Jr High Bundle Discount is only applied at time of registration + \$55 facility fee per semester		
HIGH SCHOOL	Price per semester varies by course	+ \$55 facility fee per semester	+ \$55 non-member fee per semester (Advanced Orchestra and Spanish charter school students only)	

WEDNESDAY SCHOOL (per student)

JR. HIGH	\$260 / semester (Wed) 2 class bundle	*Jr High Bundle Discount is only applied at time of registration + \$55 facility fee per semester		
	\$140 per class a la carte			
HIGH SCHOOL	Price per semester varies by course	+ \$55 facility fee per semester	+ \$55 non-member reg. fee per semester (Advanced Orchestra and Spanish charter school students only)	

*An additional production or materials fee may be applied depending on the class.

ADDITIONAL FEES

Late Fee	\$10	
Failed Transaction	\$25	
Add/Drop Fee per student/per class after fees are due	\$10	